[ BENZING - FISA PORU

MBET IMBARCATI

Concurs |

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00008
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 18.06.

Ceas BENZING : 18.06
Sincronizare : 18.06
Por. imbarcati: 004

747381

22 19:06:20 GPS
.22 19:06:20 +0QO0
.22 19:06:20 GPS+

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

TeeRe) At 2
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Fratii Vlaicu

Nr.| Serie inel

|are |Senzor

F|SPA |DA2654C9
F|SA |DA253093
F|SA |DA255071
M|SA |DA26DD7B

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

| 18.06
18.06
18.06
18.06

19:06
19:06
19:06
19:067

-34|028
:47 1014
:56|010
- 08| 009
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‘ N
Semnaturi 7 Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
Versiune SW : RO-04.31 Cod concurs : 032904 Serie ceas : 2507849
Antena Club : BENZING 48906151 SW-4.5 HW-8.1 Autorizare : 800024CB
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